
MATOSINHOS (PT) WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
29 June till 05 July 2009 -- Matosinhos (PT)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
NADI Reyad EG 60 78 0,769 4 4 4 1

HOOGAKKER Dennis NL 57 86 0,662 2 -1 4 2
FERNANDES Vitor PT 57 74 0,770 0 -3 5 3

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 60 60 1,000 4 4 5 1
LOPES Adriano PT 52 65 0,800 2 0 5 2
KOREC Jaroslav CZ 22 64 0,343 0 -4 3 3

KIM Jung Kyu KR 60 59 1,016 4 4 5 1
SANTOS Miguel PT 46 69 0,666 2 0 4 2
COSTA Manuel PT 31 71 0,436 0 -4 2 3

CANTON Miguel VE 62 72 0,861 2 1 5 1
MONTEIRO Filipe PT 45 62 0,725 2 0 6 2

FERNANDES Manuel PT 61 76 0,802 2 -1 5 3

STENZEL Franz AT 80 94 0,851 4 2 5 1
ROXO Thierry FR 74 81 0,913 2 0 8 2

ALMEIDA Carlos PT 58 81 0,716 0 -2 4 3

INCEKARA Hakan TR 74 53 1,396 4 3 6 1
SILVA João PT 80 96 0,833 2 0 5 2

VERHELST Danny BE 46 76 0,605 0 -3 5 3

CHO Jae Ho KR 60 37 1,621 4 4 6 1
FORTES PAN Rogelio ES 43 72 0,597 2 0 3 2

OH Kyung-Hee KR 18 58 0,310 0 -4 3 3

CUNHA Fernando PT 60 51 1,176 4 4 6 1
SILVA Fernando PT. 54 79 0,683 2 -1 5 2
THUER Herbert AT 48 75 0,640 0 -3 4 3

VAN GEEL D. NL 64 49 1,306 4 3 12 1
VAN BEERS Barry NL 42 38 1,105 2 0 5 2

NETO Jorge PT 35 51 0,686 0 -3 6 3

RODRIGUES Simões PT 60 111 0,540 4 4 4 1
ECKEL Sylvia NL 59 165 0,357 2 -1 4 2

SPRUZINA Frank DE 51 152 0,335 0 -3 3 3

LUKSCH Oswald AT 70 169 0,414 4 2 4 1
DI TACCHIO Michele IT 77 123 0,626 2 0 12 2

BLAZINA Wilh l AT 63 141 0 446 0 2 4 3

I

J

K

G

H

A

B

C

D

E

F

BLAZINA Wilhelm AT 63 141 0,446 0 -2 4 3

CRESPO Carlos ES 60 39 1,538 4 4 6 1
LOZANO PRADO Jose Francisco ES 46 48 0,958 2 0 5 2

BRANC Horst AT 28 62 0,451 0 -4 4 3

GONZALEZ CASTRILLO Manuel ES 71 77 0,922 4 3 4 1
SANTOS Coriolano PT 80 112 0,714 2 0 4 2

FAROUK Salah EG 53 97 0,546 0 -3 4 3

ARANHA Mario G. PT 71 87 0,816 4 3 5 1
RODRIGUES Francisco PT 67 87 0,770 2 1 6 2

KIRMAN Koray TR 37 68 0,544 0 -4 3 3
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MATOSINHOS (PT) WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
29 June till 05 July 2009 -- Matosinhos (PT)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 CHO Jae Ho KR 60 37 1,621 4 4 6 1
0 CRESPO Carlos ES 60 39 1,538 4 4 6 2
0 CUNHA Fernando PT 60 51 1,176 4 4 6 3
0 KIM Jung Kyu KR 60 59 1,016 4 4 5 4
0 KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 60 60 1,000 4 4 5 5
0 NADI Reyad EG 60 78 0,769 4 4 4 6
0 RODRIGUES Simões PT 60 111 0,540 4 4 4 7
0 INCEKARA Hakan TR 74 53 1,396 4 3 6 8
0 VAN GEEL D. NL 64 49 1,306 4 3 12 9
0 GONZALEZ CASTRILLO Manuel ES 71 77 0,922 4 3 4 10
0 ARANHA Mario G. PT 71 87 0,816 4 3 5 11
0 STENZEL Franz AT 80 94 0,851 4 2 5 12

LUKSCH Oswald AT 70 169 0,414 4 2 4 13
CANTON Miguel VE 62 72 0,861 2 1 5 14

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 RODRIGUES Francisco PT 67 87 0,770 2 1 6 1
2 VAN BEERS Barry NL 42 38 1,105 2 0 5 2
3 LOZANO PRADO Jose Francisco ES 46 48 0,958 2 0 5 3
4 ROXO Thierry FR 74 81 0,913 2 0 8 4
5 SILVA João PT 80 96 0,833 2 0 5 5
6 LOPES Adriano PT 52 65 0,800 2 0 5 6
7 MONTEIRO Filipe PT 45 62 0,725 2 0 6 7
8 SANTOS Coriolano PT 80 112 0,714 2 0 4 8
9 SANTOS Miguel PT 46 69 0,666 2 0 4 9

10 DI TACCHIO Michele IT 77 123 0,626 2 0 12 10
11 FORTES PAN Rogelio ES 43 72 0,597 2 0 3 11
12 SILVA Fernando PT. 54 79 0,683 2 -1 5 12
13 HOOGAKKER Dennis NL 57 86 0,662 2 -1 4 13
14 ECKEL Sylvia NL 59 165 0,357 2 -1 4 14

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
3rd Rank

15 FERNANDES Manuel PT 61 76 0,802 2 -1 5 1
16 ALMEIDA Carlos PT 58 81 0,716 0 -2 4 2
17 BLAZINA Wilhelm AT 63 141 0,446 0 -2 4 3
18 FERNANDES Vitor PT 57 74 0,770 0 -3 5 4
19 NETO Jorge PT 35 51 0,686 0 -3 6 5
20 THUER Herbert AT 48 75 0,640 0 -3 4 6
21 VERHELST Danny BE 46 76 0,605 0 -3 5 7
22 FAROUK Salah EG 53 97 0,546 0 -3 4 8
23 SPRUZINA Frank DE 51 152 0,335 0 -3 3 9
24 KIRMAN Koray TR 37 68 0,544 0 -4 3 10
25 BRANC Horst AT 28 62 0,451 0 -4 4 11
26 COSTA Manuel PT 31 71 0,436 0 -4 2 12
27 KOREC Jaroslav CZ 22 64 0,343 0 -4 3 13
28 OH Kyung-Hee KR 18 58 0,310 0 -4 3 14
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